CORPORATE GOVERNANCE SRS HOLDINGS CO.LTD.

2018 6 29
SRS

8163
http://srs-holdings.co.jp/

[ ]
e DREAM :
SRS
e ENJOY
e LOVE
1-2-4
4-8-2
http://srs-holdings.co.jp/about/governance/
1-4
1-7

SRS



SRS Report

411

49

4-11-1
10

4-11-2

4-11-3

4-14-2

5-1
IR
[=% ]

2,230,042 6.72




1,955,008 5.89
1,199,750 361
858,800 259
639,200 1.92
600,000 181
445,000 134
350,900 1.06
317,400 0.96
308,700 0.93
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